Notebook

Uriin

DELL INSPRION 3520 I35202010U i5-1235U 8GB
512GB SSD 15.6" UBUNTU

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB 15.6"
E i ) UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" WI11P NO32L354015EMEA_AC VP

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1335U 8GB 256GB SSD
15.6" W11P NO28L354015WP

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NO47L354015EMEA ADL VP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

471,45
usb

523,95
usb

943,95
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943,95
usb

943,95
usb



